

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16311/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/09/2006 in CWJC No. 7366/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

TUNTUN DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. P.K.Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.
 Mr. C.P.Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S.Patwalia, Sr. adv.
 Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.

 Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Kaushik Poddar, adv.
 Mr. Gopal Kumar Jha, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master